
24       

 

10 

17
 

BakeK-220 

         

6
 Kindergarten 

M&M’s Workshop 
8:45-9:15 am

SCHOOL
CLOSED

Staff Professional
Development Day

22  

15

                

27

            

13

                

21
 

    

contact Rowen Elementary@ 215.400.3550                                         School Hours: 9:00AM to 3:39PMcontact Rowen Elementary@ 215.400.3550                                         School Hours: 9:00AM to 3:39PM

7

          
14

                

3  
    

ROWEN OCTOBER COMMUNICATION CALENDARROWEN OCTOBER COMMUNICATION CALENDAR

MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY

9
        

16

                

23       

8

1 2

SCHOOL CLOSED 

28 29 30

In school yard @
dismissal

K-2
Field Trip

SHADYBROOK FARMField Trip
MERRYMEAD FARM

3rd & 4th

31

SCHOOL CLOSED 

Math 
Family Engagement Night

“Inside/Out Book Giveaway”
 “Philly Food Theme”

Kindergarten 
M&M’s Workshop 
8:45-9:15 am

Meeting
Town Hall

K-2 @10:15-11:00
3-5 @ 1:45-2:30

5:30pm to 7:00pm

Cade Kids 
Character Counts

Wednesday @ Rowen:

Cade Kids 
Character Counts

Wednesday @ Rowen:

Cade Kids 
Character Counts

Wednesday @ Rowen:

Cade Kids 
Character Counts

Wednesday @ Rowen:

Cade Kids 
Character Counts

Wednesday @ Rowen:

Field Trip
FRANKLIN INSTITUTE

5th Grade

Field Trip
ACAD. NATURAL SC.

5th Grade

Field Trip
PHILA. MUESUEM OF ART

5th Grade


