ROWEN OCTOBER COMMUNICATION CALENDAR

CONTACT ROWEN ELEMENTARY@ 215.400.3550

SCHOOL HOURS: 9:00AM TO 3:39PM

CUNIACI KUWEN ELEMENIARY@ 215.400.3550			SCHOOL HOURS: 9:00AM TO 3:39PM	
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY Wednesday @ Rowen: Cade Kids Character Counts	2 You XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Town Hall Meeting K-2 @10:15-11:00 3-5 @ 1:45-2:30
Sth Grade Field Trip PHILA. MUESUEM OF ART KINDERGARTEN M&M'S WORKSHOP 8:45-9:15 am	7	Wednesday @ Rowen: Cade Kids Character Counts	MATH FAMILY ENGAGEMENT NIGHT "INSIDE/OUT BOOK GIVEAWAY" "PHILLY FOOD THEME" 5:30pm to 7:00pm	SCHOOL CLOSED Staff Professional Development Day
13 INDIGENOUS PEOPLES'DAY SCHOOL CLOSED	14	15 Wednesday @ Rowen: Cade Kids Character Counts 5th Grade Field Trip FRANKLIN INSTITUTE	16	17
20 KINDERGARTEN M&M'S WORKSHOP 8:45-9:15 am	21	Wednesday @ Rowen: Cade Kids Character Counts	23	24 K-2 Bake SALE In school yard @ dismissal
27	28	Wednesday @ Rowen: Cade Kids Character Counts 5th Grade 3rd & 4th	30 K-2 Field Trip	31 FALL festival